
Union County Senior Softball League- 2015 
50s Division 

 
1 Deegan Roofing 5 Linwood Inn 9 Waxtel Construction 13 Linda’s Driftwood Inn II 

2 Roselle Am. Legion 6 Awnings Galore 10 D&K Associates 

3  Contact Lens & Vision 7 Top Line Appliance 11 Riverside Inn 

4 Liberty Lighting Grp. 8 Cranford VFW 12 AJ Jersey 

 

Date Teams Field   Date Teams Field 

 
 

4/21 

1-3 
11-13 
5-8 
4-2 
9-7 

10-12 

Memorial #3 
Tremley 
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Memorial #2 
Warinanco # 
Kawameeh (BB) 

  
 

6/2 

10-11 
2-3 
7-4 
5-9 
8-12 
6-1 

Tremley  
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Memorial #3 
Warinanco #  
Memorial #2  
Kawameeh (BB)  

 
 

4/23 

7-5 
8-6 
4-1 

13-10 
3-2 
9-11 

Tremley  
Jerseyland Park  
Memorial #3 
Warinanco #  
Memorial #2 
Kawameeh (BB) 

  
 

6/4 

9-7 
13-10 
3-4 

12-11 
5-8 
1-2 

Jerseyland Park 
Tremley 
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Kawameeh (BB) 
Memorial #3  
Warinanco #  

 
 

4/28 

13-4 
7-8 
2-11 
9-6 
1-10 
12-3 

Memorial #3 
Tremley  
Warinanco # 
Kawameeh (BB) 
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Memorial #2 

  
 

6/9 

4-1 
10-9 
12-13 
6-8 
7-5 
2-3 

Memorial #3 
Tremley  
Memorial #2 
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Warinanco #    
Kawameeh (BB) 

 
 

4/30 

3-6 
11-12 
1-9 
5-13 
10-7 
8-4 

Jerseyland Park 
Tremley 
Memorial #3 
Memorial #2 
Kawameeh (BB) 
Rahway River Park (BB) 

  
 

6/11 

5-6 
11-1 
4-12 
8-9 
3-13 
2-10 

Jerseyland Park 
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Memorial #3 
Tremley 
Memorial #2 
Warinanco # 

 
 

5/5 

1-2 
12-13 
6-5 

10-11 
4-3 
8-9 

Rahway River Park (BB) 
Memorial #3 
Tremley 
Kawameeh (BB)  
Memorial #2 
Warinanco # 

  
 

6/16 

12-10 
5-2 
13-8 
3-7 
11-6 
4-9 

Tremley 
Memorial #2 
Memorial #3 
Rahway River Park (BB)  
Warinanco #1   
Kawameeh (BB)  

 
 

5/7 

5-9 
2-4 

12-10 
8-3 

13-11 
7-6 

Jerseyland Park 
Memorial #3 
Tremley 
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Warinanco #  
Kawameeh (BB)  

  
 

6/18 
 

11-12 
3-1 
6-9 
7-8 
2-4 

10-13 

Jerseyland Park  
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Tremley  
Memorial #3 
Warinanco #   
Memorial #2 

 
 

5/12 

9-13 
6-12 
7-2 
1-3 
5-4 
8-10 

Tremley 
Memorial #3 
Rahway River Park(BB) 
Warinanco #  
Memorial #2 
Kawameeh (BB) 

  
 

6/23 

12-13 
10-11 
9-5 
7-6 
1-8 
3-4 

Tremley  
Warinanco #  
Memorial #3 
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Kawameeh (BB)  
Memorial #2 

 
 

5/14 

6-9 
4-10 
5-7 
13-1 
2-12 
11-3 

Jerseyland Park 
Warinanco #  
Tremley  
Memorial #3 
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Kawameeh (BB) 

  
 

6/25 

11-8 
1-4 
9-3 
2-6 
10-5 
13-7 

Jerseyland Park 
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Memorial #3 
Warinanco #     
Tremley  
Memorial #2   

 
 

5/19 

2-3 
7-9 

12-11 
1-4 
8-5 
6-13 

Rahway River Park (BB) 
Tremley 
Warinanco #    
Memorial #3 
Memorial #2 
Kawameeh (BB) 

  
 

6/30 

12-1 
6-5 
3-10 
4-11 
7-9 
13-2 

Rahway River Park (BB) 
Tremley 
Kawameeh (SB) 
Warinanco #1   
Memorial #3 
Memorial #2  

 
 

5/21 

9-2 
7-12 
10-13 
11-5 
3-1 
6-8 

Memorial #3  
Jerseyland Park 
Tremley  
Memorial #2 
Rahway River Park(BB) 
Warinanco # 

  
 

7/7 

13-11 
4-3 
8-6 
2-1 
12-9 
5-7 

Tremley 
Memorial #3 
Warinanco #   
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Memorial #2  
Kawameeh (BB) 

 
 

5/26 

3-4 
8-7 
2-1 

13-12 
11-10 
5-6 

Rahway River Park (BB) 
Warinanco # 
Memorial #3 
Tremley 
Kawameeh (SB)  
Memorial #2 

  
 

7/9 

2-8 
9-6 
1-3 
5-12 
10-13 
11-7 

Jerseyland  
Tremley 
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Memorial #3 
Memorial #2 
Warinanco # 

 
 
5/28 

10-12 
9-8 
4-2 
6-7 

11-13 
1-5 

Tremley  
Memorial #3  
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Warinanco # 
Memorial #2  
Kawameeh (BB) 

  
 

7/14 

8-5 
6-7 

11-10 
3-2 

13-12 
4-1 

Tremley  
Memorial #3  
Warinanco # 
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Memorial #2  
Kawameeh (BB) 

 



 
 

7/16 

8-7 
1-2 

13-11 
12-10 
6-4 
9-5 

Jerseyland  
Memorial #3  
Tremley  
Warinanco # 
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Memorial #2  

 

8/4 

12-13 
10-11 
3-4 
8-6 

Tremley  
Warinanco #1  
Memorial #2 
Memorial #3 

7/21 

4-2 
3-5 
10-6 
9-8 
7-1 

12-11 

Memorial #3  
Memorial #2  
Tremley  
Warinanco # 
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Kawameeh (BB) 

 

8/6 

12-10 
5-2 
13-8 
3-7 
11-6 
4-9 

Tremley 
Memorial #2 
Memorial #3 
Rahway River Park (BB)  
Warinanco #1   
Jerseyland  

7/23 

1-3 
11-13 
5-8 
4-2 
9-7 

10-12 

Memorial #3 
Tremley 
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Memorial #2 
Unami #2 
Jerseyland 

    

7/28 

10-11 
2-3 
7-4 
5-9 
8-12 
6-1 

Tremley  
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Memorial #3 
Warinanco #1  
Memorial #2  
Kawameeh (BB)  

    

7/30 

12-10 
5-2 
13-8 
3-7 
11-6 
4-9 

Tremley 
Memorial #2 
Memorial #3 
Rahway River Park (BB)  
Warinanco #1   
Jerseyland  

    

 
NJSSA STATE TOURNAMENT 

AUGUST 15
th

 & 16
TH

 
LINDEN FIELDS 


