Union County Senior Softball League- 2015 50s Division

1	Deegan Roofing	5	Linwood Inn	9	Waxtel Construction	13	Linda's Driftwood Inn II
2	Roselle Am. Legion	6	Awnings Galore	10	D&K Associates		
3	Contact Lens & Vision	7	Top Line Appliance	11	Riverside Inn		
4	Liberty Lighting Grp.	8	Cranford VFW	12	Al lersev		

Date	Teams	Field	Date	Teams	Field
Date	1-3	Memorial #3	Date	10-11	Tremley
	11-13	Tremley		2-3	Rahway River Park (BB)
4/21	5-8	Rahway River Park (BB)	6/2	7-4	Memorial #3
7/21	4-2	Memorial #2	0/2	5-9	Warinanco #
	9-7	Warinanco #		8-12	Memorial #2
	10-12	Kawameeh (BB)		6-12	Kawameeh (BB)
	7-5	Tremley		9-7	Jerseyland Park
	8-6	Jerseyland Park		13-10	Tremley
4/23	4-1	Memorial #3	6/4	3-4	Rahway River Park (BB)
1,23	13-10	Warinanco #	0, 1	12-11	Kawameeh (BB)
	3-2	Memorial #2		5-8	Memorial #3
	9-11	Kawameeh (BB)		1-2	Warinanco #
	13-4			4-1	Memorial #3
	7-8	Tremley	6/9	10-9	Tremley
4/28	2-11	Warinanco #		12-13	Memorial #2
	9-6	Kawameeh (BB)		6-8	Rahway River Park (BB)
	1-10	Rahway River Park (BB)		7-5	Warinanco #
	12-3	Memorial #2		2-3	Kawameeh (BB)
	3-6	Jerseyland Park		5-6	Jerseyland Park
	11-12	Tremley		11-1	Rahway River Park (BB)
4/30	1-9	Memorial #3	6/11	4-12	Memorial #3
	5-13	Memorial #2		8-9	Tremley
	10-7	Kawameeh (BB)		3-13	Memorial #2
	8-4	Rahway River Park (BB)		2-10	Warinanco #
	1-2	Rahway River Park (BB)		12-10	Tremley
5/5	12-13 6-5	Memorial #3	6/16	5-2 13-8	Memorial #2
5/5	10-11	Tremley Kawameeh (BB)	6/16	3-7	Memorial #3 Rahway River Park (BB)
	4-3	Memorial #2		11-6	Warinanco #1
	8-9	Warinanco #		4-9	Kawameeh (BB)
	5-9	Jerseyland Park		11-12	Jerseyland Park
	2-4	Memorial #3		3-1	Rahway River Park (BB)
5/7	12-10	Tremley	6/18	6-9	Tremley
3, ,	8-3	Rahway River Park (BB)	0,10	7-8	Memorial #3
	13-11	Warinanco #		2-4	Warinanco #
	7-6	Kawameeh (BB)		10-13	Memorial #2
	9-13	Tremley		12-13	Tremley
	6-12	Memorial #3		10-11	Warinanco #
5/12	7-2	Rahway River Park(BB)	6/23	9-5	Memorial #3
	1-3	Warinanco #		7-6	Rahway River Park (BB)
	5-4	Memorial #2		1-8	Kawameeh (BB)
	8-10	Kawameeh (BB)		3-4	Memorial #2
	6-9	Jerseyland Park		11-8	Jerseyland Park
- / · ·	4-10	Warinanco #	6 / 2 5	1-4	Rahway River Park (BB)
5/14	5-7	Tremley	6/25	9-3	Memorial #3
	13-1 2-12	Memorial #3 Rahway River Park (BB)		2-6 10-5	Warinanco #
	11-3	Kawameeh (BB)		13-7	Tremley Memorial #2
	2-3	Rahway River Park (BB)		12-1	Rahway River Park (BB)
	7-9	Tremley		6-5	Tremley
5/19	12-11	Warinanco #	6/30	3-10	Kawameeh (SB)
3, 13	1-4	Memorial #3	0,50	4-11	Warinanco #1
	8-5	Memorial #2		7-9	Memorial #3
	6-13	Kawameeh (BB)		13-2	Memorial #2
	9-2	Memorial #3		13-11	Tremley
	7-12	Jerseyland Park		4-3	Memorial #3
5/21	10-13	-13 Tremley		8-6	Warinanco #
	11-5	Memorial #2		2-1	Rahway River Park (BB)
	3-1	Rahway River Park(BB)		12-9	Memorial #2
	6-8	Warinanco #		5-7	Kawameeh (BB)
	3-4	Rahway River Park (BB)		2-8	Jerseyland
	8-7	Warinanco #		9-6	Tremley
5/26	2-1	Memorial #3	7/9	1-3	Rahway River Park (BB)
	13-12	Tremley		5-12	Memorial #3
	11-10	Kawameeh (SB)		10-13	Memorial #2
	5-6	Memorial #2		11-7	Warinanco #
	10-12	Tremley Memorial #3		8-5 6-7	Tremley
5/28	9-8 4-2		7/14	11-10	Memorial #3 Warinanco #
3/20	6-7	Rahway River Park (BB) Warinanco # Memorial #2	//14	3-2	Rahway River Park (BB)
	11-13			13-12	Memorial #2
	1-15	Kawameeh (BB)		4-1	Kawameeh (BB)
	1 3	nanameen (DD)		1 ' 1	a.rameen (BD)

	8-7	Jerseyland
	1-2	Memorial #3
7/16	13-11	Tremley
	12-10	Warinanco #
	6-4	Rahway River Park (BB)
	9-5	Memorial #2
	4-2	Memorial #3
	3-5	Memorial #2
7/21	10-6	Tremley
7/21	9-8	Warinanco #
1	7-1	Rahway River Park (BB)
1	12-11	Kawameeh (BB)
	1-3	Memorial #3
	11-13	Tremley
7/22	5-8	Rahway River Park (BB)
7/23	4-2	Memorial #2
	9-7	Unami #2
	10-12	Jerseyland
	10-11	Tremley
	2-3	Rahway River Park (BB)
7/28	7-4	Memorial #3
//20	5-9	Warinanco #1
	8-12	Memorial #2
	6-1	Kawameeh (BB)
	12-10	Tremley
	5-2	Memorial #2
7/30	13-8	Memorial #3
7/30	3-7	Rahway River Park (BB)
	11-6	Warinanco #1
	4-9	Jerseyland

8/4	12-13 10-11 3-4 8-6	Tremley Warinanco #1 Memorial #2 Memorial #3
8/6	12-10 5-2 13-8 3-7 11-6 4-9	Tremley Memorial #2 Memorial #3 Rahway River Park (BB) Warinanco #1 Jerseyland

NJSSA STATE TOURNAMENT AUGUST 15th & 16TH LINDEN FIELDS